
2025 Ford F-150 Lightning $59,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:S3252A
VIN:1FT6W5L70SWG00497
Mileage:9946
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Black/Medium Dark Slate
Ext.Color:Antimatter Blue Metallic
Transmission:
Engine:Dual eMotor - Extended Range Battery -inc: single onboard charging level 2 peak charging rate of 11

Dealer Comments
Learning that you purchased a wrecked car is no FUN. Reading the CarFax History before you buy is FUN, so we took the liberty of pulling it for
you! CarFax says has had only one previous owner. The odometer reads a low 9,946 miles. Value, reliability, safety... This is the complete
package. This 2025 F-150 Lightning is a powerhouse. Great for towing. Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) of 8,550 lbs, Maximum Towing
Capacity of 7,700 lbs, 580 horsepower, 775 foot-pounds of torque, Dual eMotor - Extended Range Battery -inc: single onboard charging level 2
peak charging rate of 11.5kW and 131 kWh usable capacity extended range battery, Single-Speed, All Wheel Drive, and . No more cold seats.
This truck includes heated seats. This vehicle includes: a sunroof, rear view camera, power mirrors, security system and aluminum wheels.
Installed Features

Aerial View Display System|Back-Up Camera|Blind Spot Monitor|Cargo Bed Camera|Child Safety Locks|Cross-Traffic Alert|Driver
Monitoring|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Evasion Assist|Front Camera w/Washer|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side
Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Left Side Camera|Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter
Audio Volume Limiter
Early Low Fuel Warning
Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|PCA with AEB and Intersection Assist|Rear Parking Aid|Right Side
Camera|Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Side Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Aluminum Panels|Aluminum



Wheels|Automatic Highbeams|Black Side Windows Trim|Body-Colored Door Handles|Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors
w/Driver Auto Dimming
Power Folding and Turn Signal Indicator|Body-Colored Rear Step Bumper|Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light|Express Open/Close
Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof w/Power Sunshade|Gray Grille|Integrated Storage|Integrated Tailgate Step|LED
Brakelights|Perimeter/Approach Lights|Power Open And Close Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Privacy Glass|Rain Detecting Variable
Intermittent Wipers|Rear Defrost|Regular Box Style|Running Boards/Side Steps|Tire Mobility Kit|Tow Hooks|2 Seatback Storage
Pockets|3 12V DC Power Outlets|3 12V DC Power Outlets and 6 Interior 120V AC Power Outlets|60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front
Facing Heated Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat|Adjustable Pedals|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror|Cab Mounted
Cargo And Cargo Space Lights|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit|Compass|Cruise Control|Delayed
Accessory Power|Digital Appearance|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination|Driver Foot
Rest|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front And Rear Map Lights|Front Center Armrest and Rear
Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Locking Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
3 12V DC Power Outlets and 6 Interior 120V AC Power Outlets|Heated Steering Wheel|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console
Ducts|Immobilizer|Instrument Panel Bin
Dashboard Storage
Interior Concealed Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert
Cabback Insulator
Metal-Look Door Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Keypad|Locking Glove Box|Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Plastic Floor Trim|Rear Cupholder|Security
System|Urethane Gear Shifter Material|Voice Activated Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning|WiFi Hotspot|1657# Maximum
Payload|9.61 Axle Ratio|Battery w/Run Down Protection|Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Front And Rear Anti-Roll
Bars|GVWR: 8
550 lbs|HD Gas-Pressurized Front Shock Absorbers and Gas-Pressurized Rear Shock Absorbers|Lithium Ion (li-Ion) Traction Battery
w/11.5 kW Onboard Charger
14.6 Hrs Charge Time @ 220/240V and2.033 Hrs Charge Time @ 440V|Permanent Locking Hubs|Power Steering|Regenerative 4-Wheel
Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake|Tow Hitch|Trailer Wiring Harness|Trailing Arm Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|2 LCD
Monitors In The Front|8 Speakers|ANTIMATTER BLUE METALLIC|BLACK/MEDIUM DARK SLATE
ACTIVEX TRIMMED HEATED & VENTILATED SEATS|Conventional Spare Tire|EQUIPMENT GROUP 511A STANDARD|Fixed
Antenna|FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET|MOBILE POWER CORD (120/240V)|Streaming Audio|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


